
Klasse 1 (u/ 72 år)

Jakob Grønbæk 97 guld

Jes Larsen 95 sølv

Johnny Johansson 94 111 bronze

Poul Erik Hansen 94 109

Laurits Andersen 93

Jens Peter Jensen 93

Karen Lolle 90

Vera Nørgaard Madsen 86

Regnar Nilsson 82

Klasse 2 (72 - 75 år)

Kurt Christensen 95 guld

Stig Bjerregaard 93 sølv

Hardy Larsen 91 bronze

Ole H. Madsen 87

Hans Aksglæde Larsen 85

Hans Erik Feldtfos 78

Klasse 3 (o/ 75 år)

Egon Kristensen 90 guld

Egon Stephansen 88 sølv

K. O. Andersen 88 bronze

Bent NC Johansen 86

Kjeld Hansen 86

Bent Johansen 81

Arne Leth 79

Kaj Vangsgaard 76

Snapseskydning

Jes Larsen 48 49 97 snaps

Poul Erik Hansen 48 49 97 enkelt

Johnny Johansson 48 48 96

Ole H. Madsen 47 49 96

Arne Leth 47 49 96

Hans Aksglæde Larsen 48 46 94

Hardy Larsen 48 46 94

Egon Stephansen 45 48 93

Stig Bjerregaard 46 46 92

Laurits Andersen 40 50 90

Jens Peter Jensen 42 45 87

Bent NC Johansen 44 41 85

Karen Lolle 44 40 84

Bent Johansen 40 44 84

Kjeld Hansen 40 44 84

Hans Erik Feldtfos 38 41 79

K. O. Andersen 38 40 78

Egon Kristensen 40 37 77

Kurt Christensen 41 35 76

Kaj Vangsgaard 38 37 75

Vera Nørgaard Madsen 41 22 63

Jakob Grønbæk 50 4 54

Regnar Nilsson 30 10 40
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